013003

322573

048191

300244

032008

126020

332419

028274

247040

029198

207330

172703
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Nom

HODEE André Luc
MOUTON Lucas
ROUGIER Sylvain
GARCIA Florian
GIRESSE Pascal
PAYS Philippe
SAUVAGE Christophe
CLEQUIN Florent
BOISSONNADE Diego
RAPINAT Vincent
BLAY Dominique
ANTONIEWSKI-AMARRA Abdelmalik

Club

MC La Fée Viviane

MC St Mamet Cantal

MC Bouteville

Kick Club Vertaizon

MC du Perigord Noir

Ass. Moto Loisirs Siaugues
MC de Nevers et de la Niévre
Auto Club d'Anjou

MC de Levezou

MC Brioude

MC de 'Emblavez

MC Baleer Bro

Machine

Cagiva
Yamaha
Yamaha
Swm
Cagiva
Ktm

Ktm
Ktm
Suzuki
Ktm
Ktm
Ktm

Fédération Francalse de Motocyclisme

Total

75
60
37
26
23
21
18
14
13
11
07
06

N-1

Total

CABASSE

14/04
25
20
11
10
16
08
09
06
13
00
07
00

CHAMPAGNAT

05/05
25
20
10
16
07
13
09
08
00
11
00
06

CHATEAUNEUF
SUR CHARENTE

19/05
25
20
16
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

LE MAYET DE
MONTAGNE

01/06

BRIONNE

23/06

GONSANS

25/08

LEVEZOU

08/09

AUROUX

06/10

Points
d'office



